Rome Free Academy
Girls (Orange) 7th/8th Volleyball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Kaitlyn Mastracco
e Sonepith (Pete) Keoviengsamay
» Elizabeth Crawford

Players (16)

NAME

Colby Addison-Bowman
Caelyn Artigiani

Abigail Battin

Charoline Berrios
Keeley Duffy

Janielys Febres Cruz
Olivia Gullo

Caroline Holtslander
Aniyah Marshall Arce
Alyssa Osborne
Addyson Piersma

Julia Renzi

Jada Rivera

Shaymarie Rivera Garcia
Madalyn Rood

Kimora Smith

GRADE

11
11
11
11

10
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11

NUMBER

41
44
45
46
50
11
15
53
22
59
61
30
64
34
35
69

Athletics Director: Aaron Carey
Assistant: Joanne Polivka

Athletic Office 500 Turin St
Rome, NY, 13440

(315) 338-6571
Romecsd.org

HOME NUMBER
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